
Contributions to Regular and Other resources in 2012, USD

# Country/Institution  Regular  Other  Total  

1 Sweden           5,267,911           5,063,111             10,331,022 

2 Mastercard Foundation           6,487,614               6,487,614 

3 One UN & Joint Programmes           6,334,125               6,334,125 

4 Belgium           3,116,883           2,719,089               5,835,972 

5 EC           4,338,668               4,338,668 

6 Norway           2,617,344           1,324,153               3,941,497 

7 Luxembourg           1,195,219           2,430,438               3,625,657 

8 Australia           2,557,066               2,557,066 

9 UNDP           2,323,000                40,000               2,363,000 

10 UNOPS           2,243,810               2,243,810 

11 US              955,000           1,000,000               1,955,000 

12 Austria           1,328,021              389,610               1,717,631 

13 Gates Foundation           1,447,670               1,447,670 

14 Visa Inc           1,115,000               1,115,000 

15 Ford Foundation           1,075,815               1,075,815 

16 Canada              575,732                  575,732 

17 IFAD              350,000                  350,000 

18 Cambodia              182,102                  182,102 

19 Liechtenstein                63,492                63,492                  126,984 

20 China                30,000                    30,000 

21 Andorra                13,158                    13,158 

22 Thailand                  2,500                      2,500 

TOTAL 16,912,529     39,737,495     56,650,024

UN Capital Development Fund



Donor Regular Other Total

Thailand 2,500 2,500

Andorra 13,158 13,158

China 30,000 30,000

Liechtenstein 63,492 63,492 126,984

Cambodia 182,102 182,102

IFAD 350,000 350,000

Canada 575,732 575,732

Ford Foundation 1,075,815 1,075,815

Visa Inc 1,115,000 1,115,000

Gates Foundation 1,447,670 1,447,670

Austria 1,328,021 389,610 1,717,631

US 955,000 1,000,000 1,955,000

UNOPS 2,243,810 2,243,810

UNDP 2,323,000 40,000 2,363,000

Australia 2,557,066 2,557,066

Luxembourg 1,195,219 2,430,438 3,625,657

Norway 2,617,344 1,324,153 3,941,497

EC 4,338,668 4,338,668

Belgium 3,116,883 2,719,089 5,835,972
One UN & Joint 

Programmes
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